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Healthsouth Rehab Hospital of Wichita Falls
3901 Armory Road, Wichita Falls, TX
(940) 720-5700

73.9%

79.6%

0.30%

0.10%

9.03%

Southwest Medical Center
5602 Southwest Lee Blvd, Lawton, OK
(580) 531-4836

63.34%

46.30%

1.50%

0.80%

9.71%

Commanche County Hospital Authority
3401 W Gore Blvd, Lawton, OK
(580-355-8620

66.40%

29.90%

0.50%

2.50%

8.58%

Duncan Regional Hospital
1407 Whisenant, Duncan, OK
(580) 355-8620

69.82%

47.30%

0%

0%

8.64%

Wise Health System
200 S FM 51, Decatur, TX
(940) 626-2992

70.29%

62.00%

2.50%

0%

8.97%

Mercy Hospital Ardmore
1011 14th Avenue NW, Ardmore, OK
(580) 220-6372

61.92%

76.90%

0.90%

0.00%

9.62%

ClearSky Rehabilitation Hospital- Weatherford
703 Eureka Street, Weatherford, TX
(682) 803-0100

66.93%

86.10%

1.30%

0.20%

9.71%

Select Rehabilitation Hospital of Denton
2620 Scripture Street, Denton, TX
(940) 320-2300

68.77%

58.10%

0.50%

0%

9.67%

Denton Regional Medical Center
3535 South |-35 East, Denton, TX
(940) 384-3535

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Horizon Medical Center of Denton
2813 S Mayhill Road
(817) 562-9700

66.99%

43.90%

0%

1.60%

9.71%

Texas Rehabilitation Hospital of Keller
791 S Main Street, Keller, TX
(817) 562-9700

71.71%

87.80%

0.70%

0.10%

9.88%

ClearSky Rehabilitation Hospital - Flower Mound
3100 Peters Colony Road, Flower Mound, TX
(469) 933-2855

65.23%

86.10%

5.30%

0.70%

10.64%

Texas Rehabilitation Hospital
425 Alabama Avenue, Ft. Worth, TX
(817) 820-3400

71.71%

87.80%

0.70%

0.10%

9.88%

Medical City Lewisville
500 W Main St, Lewisville, TX
(817-347-4333

74.82%

78.90%

0.60%

0.30%

8.88%

Encompass Health Rehabilitation of Prosper
1231 Mahard Parkway, Prosper TX
(940) 207-6500

Unavailable

75.50%

0.80%

0.40%

Unavailable

Medical City Fort Worth
900 Eighth Ave, Fort Worth, TX
(817) 347-4333

66.46%

82.28%

0.60%

0%

9.34%

Baylor Medical Center at All Saints
1400 Eighth Ave, Fort Worth, TX
(817) 926-2544

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Average

68.45%

68.57%

1.08%

0.45%

9.45%

Unavailable = No data available
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