

Inpatient Rehab Facility

Indator	107	2026	

Updated 07:2025					
Data Source: https://www.medicare.gov/care-compare/?redirect=true&providerType=inpatientRehabilitation	Return to Home/Community (rate at which patients returned to home or community from IRF) National Avg. 66.95%	Percentage of patients who are at or above and expected ability to care for themselves at discharge National Avg. 62.6%	Percentage of patients with pressure ulcers/pressure linjuries that are new or worsened National Avg 1%	Percentage of IRF patients who experience one or more falls with major injury during their IRF stay National Avg .2%	Readmission Rate National Average 8.90%
Healthsouth Rehab Hospital of Wichita Falls 3901 Armory Road, Wichita Falls, TX (940) 720-5700	73.9%	79.6%	0.30%	0.10%	9.03%
Southwest Medical Center 5602 Southwest Lee Blvd, Lawton, OK (580) 531-4836	63.34%	46.30%	1.50%	0.80%	9.71%
Commanche County Hospital Authority 3401 W Gore Blvd, Lawton, OK (580-355-8620	66.40%	29.90%	0.50%	2.50%	8.58%
Duncan Regional Hospital 1407 Whisenant, Duncan, OK (580) 355-8620	69.82%	47.30%	0%	0%	8.64%
Wise Health System 200 S FM 51, Decatur, TX (940) 626-2992	70.29%	62.00%	2.50%	0%	8.97%
Mercy Hospital Ardmore 1011 14th Avenue NW, Ardmore, OK (580) 220-6372	61.92%	76.90%	0.90%	0.00%	9.62%
ClearSky Rehabilitation Hospital- Weatherford 703 Eureka Street, Weatherford, TX (682) 803-0100	66.93%	86.10%	1.30%	0.20%	9.71%
Select Rehabilitation Hospital of Denton 2620 Scripture Street, Denton, TX (940) 320-2300	68.77%	58.10%	0.50%	0%	9.67%
Denton Regional Medical Center 3535 South I-35 East, Denton, TX (940) 384-3535	Unavailable	Unavailable	Unavailable	Unavailable	Unavailable
Horizon Medical Center of Denton 2813 S Mayhill Road (817) 562-9700	66.99%	43.90%	0%	1.60%	9.71%
Texas Rehabilitation Hospital of Keller 791 S Main Street, Keller, TX (817) 562-9700	71.71%	87.80%	0.70%	0.10%	9.88%
ClearSky Rehabilitation Hospital - Flower Mound 3100 Peters Colony Road, Flower Mound, TX (469) 933-2855	65.23%	86.10%	5.30%	0.70%	10.64%
Texas Rehabilitation Hospital 425 Alabama Avenue, Ft. Worth, TX (817) 820-3400	71.71%	87.80%	0.70%	0.10%	9.88%
Medical City Lewisville 500 W Main St, Lewisville, TX (817-347-4333	74.82%	78.90%	0.60%	0.30%	8.88%
Encompass Health Rehabilitation of Prosper 1231 Mahard Parkway, Prosper TX (940) 207-6500	Unavailable	75.50%	0.80%	0.40%	Unavailable
Medical City Fort Worth 900 Eighth Ave, Fort Worth, TX (817) 347-4333	66.46%	82.28%	0.60%	0%	9.34%
Baylor Medical Center at All Saints 1400 Eighth Ave, Fort Worth, TX (817) 926-2544	Unavailable	Unavailable	Unavailable	Unavailable	Unavailable
Average	68.45%	68.57%	1.08%	0.45%	9.45%

Additional facilities available @ www.medicare.gov

Additional ractifies available @ www.inedicare.gov
Revised 07/2025
Data Source: CMS Home Health Compare https://www.medicare.gov/homehealthcompare/search.html
Last Up-Dated:
Next Up-Date 7/30/2025 11/27/2025